HSN/SAC Ouanrity
ly

por D sc o/c 
'qoount

1 Isrnm Tank Adaptor
2 l5mm Brass Ball Valve

3917
a4al

15 No:
1() No: 35 ./.

71.OO No
531.OO

51 1.20
3,451.50
3,962.70

3s6.65
356.65

Output CGST
output sGsT

0

r
C7

Amounl Chargeaue (rn wo'ds)

lndian Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Six On ly
HSN/SAC

-otat t 4,676.OO
E & O.E

SGST/UTGST Tota|CGS
Flate Amount Tax Amounl39 t7

4481
9965
99

511 .20
3,451_50

46.O 1

31 0.64
46.O1

31o,64
92.O2

621.2A
ge/o

9-/.

14-/-

9./.

Tot6l 3,962.'rO 356.65 356.65 713.3()
Ta Amdnt (in *ods)
Companys PAN

lndian Rupees Seven Hundred Thtrteen and Thtrty paise Onty